
PREC NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP E-MAIL PHONE

01

02

03 Annette M. Harker 1506 Westland Ave Idaho Falls ID 83402 atservice59@gmail.com 208-529-4022

04 Miranda Marquit 2130 Brookcliff Drive Idaho Falls ID 83402

05

06

07 Todd DeVries 440 Highland Drive Idaho Falls ID 83402

08

09

10

11 David Manson 364 E 2nd St Idaho Falls ID 83401 travelswithstark@gmail.com 208-244-1531

12

13

14

15

16

17

18 Dennis M Sutton 1517 Fairmont Dr Idaho Falls ID 83404 suttdenn@gmail.com 208-528-6209

19

20

21 Jackie Stephens 335 W Commons Rd Idaho Falls ID 83401 jackiestephens980@hotmail.com 208-552-3237

22

23

24 Parker H. Hume 145 Southpoint Boulevard Idaho Falls ID 83404

25

26 Pat Tucker 1270 Creekside Court Idaho Falls ID 83404 ccrtucker@gmail.com 208-569-4157

27

28

37

38

39

40

41

42

43 Lary S. Larson PO BOX 51193 Idaho Falls ID 83405 larylarson@hopkinsroden.com 208-522-5436

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53 Ryan Ehnat 4120 Morning Mist Drive Ammon ID 83406

54

55 Marei Dahl Montalvo PO Box 113 Swan Valley ID 83449 mdmontalvo@yahoo.com 916-296-8861

56

57

58

59
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PREC NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP E-MAIL PHONE

01 Jeff Thompson 1739 Peggy's Ln Idaho Falls ID 83402 jeff4legislator@gmail.com 208-681-4310

02 D. Kent Meikle 794 Jeri Ave Idaho Falls ID 83402 meikkent@gmail.com 208-881-6917

03 Tamla Rencher 836 N Skyline Dr Idaho Falls ID 83402 208-200-4567

04 Shara Zollinger 2355 S Bellin Rd Idaho Falls ID 83402 sharaelna@yahoo.com 208-360-8507

05 Lisa M. Hansen 1120 Bingham Ave Idaho Falls ID 83402 lisahansen65@hotmail.com 208-970-9414

06 David Lyon 1695 Brenthaven St Idaho Falls ID 83402 dlyon6390@hotmail.com 208-270-6540

07 Ryan Hancock 169 College St Idaho Falls ID 83402 208-589-3978

08 Dave Lent 1186 Caysie Cir Idaho Falls ID 83402 Lent@cableone.net 208-521-0716

09

10 Mark R. Fuller 560 Dougls Ave Idaho Falls ID 83401 fullerandbeck@gmail.com 208-524-5400

11 Paul W. Ahlstrom, Jr. 465 10th St Idaho Falls ID 83404 pjahlstrom@msn.com 208-821-1887

12 Paul Mason 524 11th St Idaho Falls ID 83404 208-521-9213

13 Jilene Burger 753 Homer Ave Idaho Falls ID 83401 queenjilene@hotmail.com 208-523-1364

14 Mike Kirkham 117 Tautphaus Dr Idaho Falls ID 83402 kir05004@gmail.com 208-477-1112

15 Wade C. Hillam 225 Fieldstream Ln Idaho Falls ID 83404 wadehillam@gmail.com 208-201-1805

16 Tim Urling 1115 Killarney Ct Idaho Falls ID 83404 turling@outlook.com 208-223-5333

17 Bob Bidstrup 1861 Virginia Ave Idaho Falls ID 83404 bob@firstcalljewel.com 208-313-4104

18 Jeniene "Marie" Crain 1377 S Woodruff Ave Idaho Falls ID 83404 medicmarie@yahoo.com 501-922-6842

19

20 John Henager 2070 Meadow St Idaho Falls ID 83401 jhenager14gmail.com 208-390-3584

21 Janice McGeachin 6121 N 5th W Idaho Falls ID 83401 janicemcgeachin@gmail.com 208-521-7118

22

23 Mark Beck 2658 W 49th S Idaho Falls ID 83402 markwaynebeck@gmail.com 208-589-6275

24 Mark L. Anderson 5263 Solstice Ln Idaho Falls ID 83404 marksvt@gmail.com 208-390-0758

25 Melanie S. Smith 3536 S Holmes Ave Idaho Falls ID 83404 melanie1262@gmail.com 208-313-3257

26 Marvin M. Smith 585 Castlerock Ln Idaho Falls ID 83404 mmsmith@hawleytroxell.com 208-709-3005

27 Karie Caldwell 1801 Delaware Ct Idaho Falls ID 83404 caldwellchick@gmail.com 208-357-8713

28 David G Hay 3280 Central Ave Ammon ID 83406 wetlookfloors@gmail.com 208-403-6392

37 Nicholas Contos 8152 N 26th W Idaho Falls ID 83402 njcontos@yahoo.com

38 Lisa D. Keller 2037 S 55th W Idaho Falls ID 83402 lisadkell@gmail.com 208-313-2377

39 Kevin D. Casper 555 E 129th N Idaho Falls ID 83401 krcasper@gmail.com 208-317-8421

40

41 Jeffrey Keller 6545 E Panorama Dr Idaho Falls ID 83401 orphicwater@gmail.com 760-405-4853

42 Jeff Bird 563 Lost River Rd Idaho Falls ID 83401 jeffbird1985@yahoo.com 208-716-1902

43 Russ Donahoo 2603 E Everon St Idaho Falls ID 83401 russ@russdonahoo.com 208-243-0545

44 Linn Hawkins PO Box 367 Ucon ID 83454 linnhawkins@prodigy.net 208-313-5996

45 Anthony Tirino 3537 E Hyrum Dr Idaho Falls ID 83401 impwire@hotmail.com 917-922-3911

46 Evan Thomas 2717 Martin Ct Idaho Falls ID 83401 thomevan@gmail.com 208-227-4231

47 Tom Infanger 575 Auburn Ave Idaho Falls ID 83401 tom50@cableone.net 208-523-8273

48 Idaho Falls ID

49 Earl Cleverly 2830 Teton St Ammon ID 83406 earlclev@cableone.net 208-523-7448

50 Ann Rydalch 3824 E 17th St Idaho Falls ID 83406 arydalch@msn.com 208-221-6002

51 Benjamin Baker 452 S Wheatfield Idaho Falls ID 83406 ben baker33@gmail.com 208-534-6124

52

53 Brigham Redd 4925 Ladyhawk Ln Ammon ID 83406 brigham.redd@gmail.com 208-757-7262

54 Harold Jones 11020 N 95th E Idaho Falls ID 83401 harree8@yahoo.com 208-681-0177

55 Shane D Fleming PO Box 5 Irwin ID 83428 sdflem58@gmail.com 993-997-4551

56

57 Lynda A. W. Edwards 10745 S 1st E Idaho Falls ID 83404 potteryandfish@hotmail.com 860-287-3226

58 Sean C. Finch 5209 S Tappan Falls Idaho Falls ID 83406 sfinch@interwestmortage.com 208-525-8778

59 Darin D. Hebdon 5046 Brennan Pl Idaho Falls ID 83401 darinhebdon@msn.com 208-339-5479
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